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3,000m L/Berhalangan Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result
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DNS
DNS
DNS

0756
0651
0295
0099
0826
0373
0321
0482
0311
0249
0363
0250
0667
0532
0750
0535
0358
0132
0874
0157

MUHAMMAD FAHRIN AIMAN BIN YUSMI
JOSHUA LOH YIXUN

MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN NAZIM MYDIN
FARIS KHUZAIRIE BIN FAIZAL

VISVA RAJ A/L PEARAM

AMIRUDIN AKMAL BIN MUHAMAD NORF
AVINISH

MUHAMAD FALIQ BIN ZULFADLI
MUHAMMAD SHAZWAN BIN RAZLAN
MOHD IKHMAL SYAZWAN BIN ZAINAL
SARVANESHAN A/L MOORLHI
CLARENCE JALANE

VASUDEVAN A/L MURGAN

MOHAMMAD AIMAN HAIKAL BIN SAHRU
MUHAMMAD UWAIS AL QARNI BIN AHM
MUHAMMAD ANAS FAKHRULLAH BIN AB
SANJAY A/L MANIMARAN

SYED ALI ZAINAL ABIDIN BIN SYED
TEOH ZI JUN

AMAL HAKIM BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

POA TERENGGANU

PULAU PINANG

MSN SELANGOR

MSN SARAWAK

SUKMA JOHOR

PERLIS

MSN SELANGOR

PONS (SUKMA)

MSN SELANGOR

TENTERA DARAT

KELAB OLAHRAGA SUPERSTAR
TENTERA DARAT

BEBAS (VASUDEVAN A/L MURGAN)
SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC
CTAF

SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC
KELAB OLAHRAGA SUPERSTAR
MELAKA

WIPERS

ARC KWSP TEAM

10:01.35
10:20.60
10:31.11
10:33.30
10:38.78
10:44.15
10:51.55
10:51.57
11:01.63
11:21.47
11:36.22
11:48.65
11:54.15
11:55.70
11:57.88
12:06.02
9:29.89
DNS
DNS
DNS




